IP67 ARCHITECTURAL LINEARS
E N C A P S U L A T E D  S E R I E S  2 0 2 3
SURFACE
RECESS
SURFACE
FLEXIBLE
FORM-17 08
ASTER-15 26ASTER-6 24

3 YRS
WARRANTY
Ordering Guide
10
FORM-16
Features
• Small form factor
• LUMILEDS LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 on request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L80 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• For ready use with IP67 connectors
• Encapsulated linear luminaire
• IP67 protection class
• Mounting tray for better cable management with
 slide fit system.
Options
• CCT : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
 (Special colour on request)
• Driver options
Switchable
R
16
34
500/1000/1500/2000
Floor mounting
Ceiling mounting
Accessories
Cabling Accessories
Lead
connector
Extension
cable
End cap
ID Dimension (mm)
8320/8321
8322
8319
0.5m Cable
1m Cable
-
Description
Male/Female  connector-2 pin
End cap - 2 pin
Extension cable - 2 pin
Open Source
Vertical
surface mounting
Light Distribution refer online
Power  :          5W                10W               15W                20W
Length :     500mm       1000mm       1500mm       2000mm
Dimension
in mm
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
Anodised Aluminium
* Fixture manufactured to desired length with multiples
   of 500mm (not to be cut at site)
* Driver and mounting accessories to be ordered separately
Physical
Body : Extruded Aluminium
Mounting : Surface
Finish : White / Black / Anodized Aluminium
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILEDS
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 on request)
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   (Special colours on request)
General

FORM-16
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
ID
3251
Wattage
3247
Dimension (mm)
1000 x 16 x 34
500 x 16 x 345W
10W
3570
3569
2000 x 16 x 34
1500 x 16 x 3415W
20W
* Voltage drop information refer to page no : 07
12
26
38
500/1000/1500/2000
FORM-26
Features
• Small form factor
• LUMILEDS LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 on request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L80 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• For ready use with IP67 connectors
• Encapsulated linear luminaire
• IP67 protection class
• Mounting tray for better cable management with
 slide fit system.
Options
• CCT : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
 (Special colour on request)
• Driver options
Switchable
R
Floor mounting
Ceiling mounting
Vertical
surface mounting
Accessories
Cabling Accessories
Lead
connector
Extension
cable
End cap
ID Dimension (mm)
8320/8321
8322
8319
0.5m Cable
1m Cable
-
Description
Male/Female  connector-2 pin
End cap - 2 pin
Extension cable - 2 pin
Open Source
Light Distribution refer online
Power  :        10W               20W                30W               40W
Length :     500mm       1000mm       1500mm       2000mm
Dimension
in mm
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
Anodised Aluminium
* Fixture manufactured to desired length with multiples

FORM-26
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
ID
3254
3245
3571
3572
Wattage
20W
10W
30W
40W
Dimension (mm)
1000 x 26 x 38
500 x 26 x 38
1500 x 26 x 38
2000 x 26 x 38
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
BA120°
BIS
IP67 IK10 24VdcUV
SHIELD
LM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
KLITE.IN
* Voltage drop information refer to page no : 07
INSPIRATION
Open Source
IN-FORM
Rigid sleek line of pixelized light constructed
as per desired length for indirect facade and
landscape lighting.
Installation:
Delivered “Fit to Suit” site condition with IP67
connectors on both ends for easy installation.
The aluminium profile is used for high
protection and optimum heat dissipation.
The PU encapsulation ensures an IP67 rating
and high resistance againt salt water and UV
radiation.
16
IN-FORM-33 SLIM
Features
• Small form factor
• LUMILEDS LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 on request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L80 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• For ready use with IP67 connectors
• Encapsulated linear luminaire
• IP67 protection class
• Mounting tray for better cable management with
 slide fit system.
Options
• CCT : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
 (Special colour on request)
• Driver options

IN-FORM-33 SLIM
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
ID
3621
3622
3623
3624
Wattage
10W
20W
30W
40W
Dimension (mm)
500 x 80 x 40
1000 x 80 x 40
1500 x 80 x 40
2000 x 80 x 40
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILEDS
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 on request)
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   (Special colours on request)
General
Driver : Constant Voltage
Input Voltage : 220-240Vac
Operating Temperature : -15°C~+50°C
Operating Voltage : 24Vdc
Power Supply : Non Integral 24V PSU (IP67)
Optical
Tilt : Fixed
Beam Angle : 120°
Diffuser Material : Translucent Polyurethane
   Encapsulation
Technical Specifications
Physical
Body : Stainless Steel
Mounting : Recess
Specification
Power (W/m) 10W/m 20W/m
Max.length (m) 2 mts 2 mts
Max.serial run length (m) 5 mts 3 mts
Max.ambient temp.(Tamax) 50°C 45°C
• The given data are standard values. Due to tolerances of the manufacturing
   process and the electrical components, photometric values and electrical
   power can vary up to 10 - 12%.
• Luminous flux upto -40% with opal transmission.
• In IP67 encapsulated products, tolerance in colour temperature can occur.
• Light distribution refer online
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
BA120°
BIS
IP67 IK10 24VdcUV
SHIELD
LM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
KLITE.IN

2020 x 60 x 17
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
CEDAR-60
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
BA60°
BIS
IP67 IK07 24VdcUV
SHIELD
LM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
KLITE.IN
* Voltage drop information refer to page no : 07
Adjustable wall clamp
505/1005/1505/2005
25
32
Dimension
in mm
Features
• Perfectly solution for wall grazing
• Small form factor
• LUMILEDS LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 on request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L80 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• For ready use with IP67 connectors
• Encapsulated linear luminaire
• IP67 protection class
Options
• CCT : Amber / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / RGBW
 (Special colour on request)
• Driver options
Cabling Accessories
Lead
connector
Extension
cable
End cap
ID
8317
8331
8293
Dimension (mm)
19 x 19 x 7.5
-
1m
Description
Clip
Adjustable wall clamp
Suspension kit set
Accessories
Surface mounting clip recommended to use
every 500mm / Adjustable stainless steel suspension kit
(1 metre) available on request / Adjustable wall clamp
recommended to use for every 900mm.
Surface
mounting
clip
Suspension kit
POWER GRAZER-32
Mono / RGBW
Mono colour RGBW

40W
Surface - Direct RGBW
Ordering Guide
Physical
Body : Extruded Aluminium
   with Translucent Endcaps
Mounting : Surface / Tiltable
Finish : White / Black
Specification
Power (W/m) 20W/m 40W/m
Max.length (m) 2 mts 2 mts
Max.serial run length (m) 3 mts 2 mts
Max.ambient temp.(Tamax) 45°C 45°C
• The given data are standard values. Due to tolerances of the manufacturing
   process and the electrical components, photometric values and electrical
   power can vary up to 10 - 12%.
• Luminous flux upto -40% with opal transmission.
• In IP67 encapsulated products, tolerance in colour temperature can occur.
• Transparent end caps also available.
• Light distribution refer online
BIS
IP67 IK07 BA30° BA60°
KLITE.IN
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
24VdcLM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
* Voltage drop information refer to page no : 07
Aster-6, Flexible
13
5.4
510/1010/1510/2010
Ceiling
Floor
surface mounting
Open source
Features
• LUMILEDS LED’s
• CRI Ra>80 (>90 on request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L80 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• For ready use with IP67 connectors
• Encapsulated linear luminaire
• IP67 protection class
Options
• CCT : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
 (Special colour on request)
• Driver options
Switchable
R
Light Distribution refer online
Power  :         5W                10W                 15W               20W
Length :     510mm       1010mm       1510mm       2010mm
Dimension
in mm
Housing Colour
Powder coated finish in
RAL9016 White fine texture
* Fixture manufactured to desired length with multiples
   of 500mm (not to be cut at site)

Aluminium mounting clip
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
ID
3587
Wattage
3588
3589
3590
Techinical specification varies
Dimension (mm)
520 x 11.5 x 21
1020 x 11.5 x 21
1520 x 11.5 x 21
2020 x 11.5 x 21
5W
10W
15W
20W
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILEDS
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 on request)
LED Colour Temperature : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K
   (Special colours on request)
• The given data are standard values. Due to tolerances of the manufacturing
   process and the electrical components, photometric values and electrical
   power can vary up to 10 - 12%.
• Luminous flux upto -40% with opal transmission.
• In IP67 encapsulated products, tolerance in colour temperature can occur.
• Light distribution refer online
Physical
Body : High-Grade Horizontal Bend
   Elasto Polymer with Endcaps
Mounting : Surface
Finish : White
Specification
Power (W/m) 10W/m
Max.length (m) 2 mts
Max.serial run length (m) 5 mts
Max.ambient temp.(Tamax) 50°C
General
Driver : Constant Voltage
Input Voltage : 220-240Vac
Operating Temperature : -15°C~+50°C
Operating Voltage : 24Vdc
Power Supply : Non Integral 24V PSU (IP67)
Optical
Tilt : Fixed
Beam Angle : 120°
Luminaire Efficiency : Upto 80 lm/W
Diffuser Material : Translucent Polyurethane
   Encapsulation
Technical Specifications
Open Source
ASTER-15
Flexible
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
BA120°
BIS
IP67 IK07 24VdcUV
SHIELD
LM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
KLITE.IN